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Team Standings

Lanes 13 - 24|

Points  Points Team Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins HDCP _HDCP
1 3 Pin Packers 29 19 66423954 7626429
2 6 Perico Bolos 28 20 64322890 9326157
3 9 RICODEC 27 21 63225656 9826877
4 8 SIGMA 27 21 55821425 14825974
5 7 Reencuentro 26 22 61822810 11126434
6 4 Pistoleros 25 23 67224557 6826714
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- _Total WON
13-14  Pin Packers 733 797 696 2226 3
1516  SIGMA 695 724 664 2083 1
17-18  Pistoleros 697 771 683 2151 4
19-20 Vazquez Team 759 714 704 2177 1
21-22  Vikingos 691 675 696 2062 0
23-24  Amigos del Pino 693 704 774 2171 3

Points  Points Team Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins HDCP _HDCP
7 12 Amigos del Pino 25 23 63723646 9626394
8 11 Black Diamond 24 24 59221475 13225882
9 5 Vikingos 23 25 66522970 7526231
10 2 Vazquez Team 22 26 67322970 6926281
11 10 X-Men 18 30 63522686 9926098
12 1 LaJaula del Rebane 14 34 65019471 8721716
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Team Name -1- -2- -3-  _Total WON
<—> X-Men 673 682 699 2054 1
<—-> RICODEC 856 667 677 2200 3
<—> La Jaula del Rebane 0 0 0 0 0
<-->  Reencuentro 717 789 732 2238 3
<—>  Black Diamond 792 802 727 2321 4
<—>  Perico Bolos 749 694 721 2164 1

Lane Assignments

Wk13 17/04 84 7-3 6-9 11-10 12- 1

13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

5- 2

Wk14 24/04 6-5 2-1 12-11 43 8- 7 10-9
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game
844 RICODEC
712 Pistoleros
709 Pin Packers
Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Men 236
231

224

194
172
154

Jorge Pardo
David Cantu

Meme Gracia
Malena Frese
Paty Maya

Women

Luis E Espejel C

2122 RICODEC
1985 Pistoleros
1962 Pin Packers
Scratch Series
598 Daniel Hernandez
563 Jorge Pardo
536 Luis E Espejel C

465
425
399

Meme Gracia
Paty Maya
Malena Frese

Team Handicap Game

856 RICODEC
802 Black Diamond
797 Pin Packers
Handicap Game
254 Luis E Espejel C
250 Sebastian Vazquez
236 David Cantu

232
217
200

Malena Frese
Meme Gracia
Paty Maya

Season High Scores

Team Handicap Series

2321 Black Diamond

2238 Reencuentro

2226 Pin Packers
Handicap Series

652
593
591

579
563
534

Daniel Hernandez
Raul Ayala
Rigoberto Fernandez

Malena Frese
Paty Maya
Meme Gracia

Team Scratch Game
844 RICODEC

Team Scratch Series

2322 RICODEC

Team Handicap Game

897 Vazquez Team

Team Handicap Series

2447 La Jaula del Reba

816 Vazquez Team 2243 Pistoleros 896 RICODEC 2443 Vikingos
812 Pistoleros 2203 La Jaula del Rebane 891 X-Men 2425 Pistoleros
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 265 Carlos Leal 709 Carlos Leal 281 Carlos Leal 757 Carlos Leal
261 Victor Aguilera 643 Gustavo Cantu 276 Raul LaraS. 691 Gustavo Cantu
255 Raul Lara S. 636 Geronimo Gonzalez 271 Ruben Zamora 671 Arturo Garcia
Women 238 Lupita Garza 569 Lupita Garza 246 Lupita Garza 612 Meme Gracia
222 Rebeca Fernandez 554 Rebeca Fernandez 237 Rebeca Fernandez 599 Rebeca Fernandez
194 Meme Gracia 537 Meme Gracia 232 Patricia Elizondo 595 Patricia Elizondo
Individual High Averages
Men 195.39 Geronimo Gonzalez 189.70 Jorge Pardo 175.94 Roberto Sr. Armendariz
Women 172.33 Rebeca Fernandez 165.76 Lupita Garza 160.65 Meme Gracia
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Average List of Regular Team Members

EH Men Division 1: Division1

Team Name Pins Gms  Avg HDCP Team Name Pins Gms  Avg HDCP
1 9 Geronimo Gonzalez 5471 28 195 O 40 10 Pedro Gonzalez 5285 33 160 24
2 9 Alonso Castillo 3466 18 192 O 41 4 Alfonso Rodriguez 3485 22 158 25
3 9 Jorge Pardo 5122 27 189 O 42 12 Juan Buentello 2841 18 157 26
4 4 Irving Amezcua 3704 20 185 4 43 5 Carlos Sanchez M 5013 32 156 27
5 4 Jorge Cantu 2405 13 185 4 44 2 Sebastian Vazquez 4367 28 155 28
6 6 Leon Serna 2376 13 182 6 45 11 Carlos Castillo 5283 34 155 28
7 3 Sergio Zambrano 545 3190 O 46 1 Victor Trevifio 3573 23 155 28
8 8 David Caballero 3423 19 180 8 47 8 Francisco Aguirre 2795 18 155 28
9 10 Jorge Mederos 2499 14 178 9 48 11 Jaime Escalera 3091 20 154 28
10 11 Daniel Hernandez 1937 11 176 11 49 6 Juan Alanis 4015 26 154 28
11 3 Roberto Sr. Armendariz 5454 31 175 12 50 5 Mario Martinez 2005 13 154 28
12 2 Victor Aguilera 5255 30 175 12 51 12 Ricardo Lara 3698 24 154 28
13 9 David Cantu 4725 27 175 12 52 7 Juan Araiza Ch 4158 27 154 28
14 4 Carlos Leal 4537 26 174 12 53 7 Raul Ayala 4461 29 153 29
15 1 Gustavo Cantu 4696 27 173 13 54 2 Ernesto Ramos 4453 29 153 29
16 5 Abraham Mata 2955 17 173 13 55 2 Daniel Sanchez 3221 21 153 29
17 4 Cesar Lopez 2939 17 172 14 56 1 Rolando Ramirez R 2418 16 151 31
18 12 Alejandro Herrera 5668 33 171 15 57 6 Alejandro Contrers 1207 8 150 32
19 12 F.Roel Rodriguez 5493 32 171 15 58 3 Rigoberto Fernandez 2260 15 150 32
20 1 Arturo Garcia 4792 28 171 15 59 4 Javier Garcia 1655 11 150 32
21 8 Alejandro Zamora 4232 25 169 16 60 11 Mauricio Maya 2999 20 149 32
22 4 Ruben Martinez 5562 33 168 17 61 1 Gerardo Ramos 2541 17 149 32
23 7 Luis E Espejel C 5217 31 168 17 62 5 Luis Sanchez 3047 21 145 36
24 10 Edgar Garza 3362 20 168 17 63 11 Daniel Macias 2312 16 144 36
25 7 Alberto Balderas 3020 18 167 18 64 7 Jorge Cantu 2708 19 142 38
26 10 Raullaras. 5023 30 167 18 65 9 Javier Gutierrez 1139 8 142 38
27 6 Pedro Jr Molano 4343 26 167 18 66 7 Jaime Eduardo 283  2bk147 34
28 6 Pedro Sr Molano 3810 23 165 20 67 10 Victor GarzaH 3799 27 140 40
29 5 Gilberto Sanchez M 5288 32 165 20 68 8 Ricardo Moreno 3275 24 136 40
30 7 Jaime Mota Lopez 2963 18 164 20 69 10 Alejandro Diaz 2718 20 135 40
31 3 Miguel Gonzalez 4765 29 164 20 70 6 Lauro Gonzalez 2702 20 135 40
32 9 Roberto Vargas 2462 15 164 20 71 9 lIsrael Mufioz 405  3bk137 40
33 12 Aldo Buentello 2133 13 164 20 72 8 Eduardo Chavez 2090 16 130 40
34 5 Denjiro Mata 4257 26 163 21 73 10 RaulJrlLaraE. 0 019 O
35 9 Americo Melendes 2116 13 162 22 74 1 Jesus G Ayala 0 019 O
36 12 Angel Carrizales 3408 21 162 22 75 2 Francisco Vazquez 0 019 O
37 2 Ruben Zamora 4537 28 162 22 76 3 Gerardo Sepulveda 0 019 O
38 6 Samuel Montalvo 4032 25 161 23 77 4 Luca Lavista 0 019 O
39 1 Carlos A Ledezma 1451 9 161 23

‘" Women Division 1: Division1

Team Name Pins Gms  Avg HDCP Team Name Pins Gms  Avg HDCP
1 3 Rebeca Fernandez 3619 21 172 14 6 11 Patricia Elizondo 3305 24 137 42
2 3 Lupita Garza 3481 21 165 20 7 11 Paty Maya 2413 18 134 44
3 3 Meme Gracia 3695 23 160 24 8 8 Malena Frese 1689 15 112 60
4 8 Angela M Gonzalez D 3786 26 145 36 9 5 Evelin Sanchez 0 019 O
5 2 Greicy Salazar A 1137 8 142 38

‘La Premiacion Requiere Jugar 2/3 de los Juegos Programados ! ‘

‘Base de HDCP es de 190 al 80% y El Dommy es de 135 Sin HDCP ! ‘
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This Week's Statistics

How many people bowled

Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average
by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100
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Over All Men Women

50 46 4

129 119 10
158.24 159.71 140.80

58 52 6

70 66 4
-1.80 -2.48 6.30

18 16 2
1.89 1.72 3.31

32 30 2
-1.33 -1.28 -2.08
161.05 163.16 136.74
160.88 162.92 137.36
-0.17 -0.24 0.62

1 1 -

1 1 --

4 4 -

5 5 --

5 5 -

8 7 1

4 3 1

2 2 --

20 18 2

2 2 --

7 7 -

23 22 1

50 48 2

33 28 5

11 10 1

3 2 1
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